
Bremen High School 

REPORT CARD/PROGRESS REPORT DATES 
 

2023-2024 
 
 

S1 

Q1 =  8/2/2023 ~ 10/10/2023 

Q2 = 10/11/22 ~ 1/1/2023 

T1 =  1/2/2024 ~ 1/3/2024 

S1 =  8/2/2023 ~ 1/3/2023 

 

S2 

Q3 = 1/4/2024 ~ 3/14/2024 

Q4 = 3/15/2024 ~ 5/22/2024 

T2 = 5/23/2024 ~ 5/24/2024 

S2 = 1/5/2023 ~ 5/24/2024  

 

Year-long 

S1 =   8/2/2023 ~ 1/3/2024 

S2 =   1/4/2024 ~ 5/22/2024 

T24 = 5/23/2024 ~ 5/24/2024 

Y24 = 8/2/2023 ~ 5/24/2024 

Q1 

  

 Q1 Progress Reports:  Tuesday, September 5 

End of Q1:  Tuesday, October 10 

 S1 Mid-Term  

Progress Reports: 
 Thursday, October 12 

Q2/S1 

  

Q2 Progress Reports: Friday, November 10 

End of Q2/S1: Friday, December 15 

S1 Grade Verifications Due: Thursday, January 4 

S1 Report Cards: Thursday, January 4 

Q3 

  

Q3 Progress Reports: Monday, February 5 

End of Q3: Thursday, March 14 

S2 Mid-Term  

Progress Reports: 
  Monday, March 18 

  
 

Q4/S2 

  

Q4 Progress Reports: Tuesday, April 23 

End of Q4/S2: Friday, May 24 

SENIOR Grades Due: Thursday, May 23 

S2 Report Cards – Seniors: Friday, May 24 

Underclassmen Grades Due: Wednesday, May 29 

Underclassmen Verifications Due: Wednesday, May 29 

S2 Report Cards – Underclassmen: Wednesday, May 29 

  

 


